PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

FT BEND CO MUD #159

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2014 M&O Tax Rate

2015 M&O Rollback Rate

2015 Certified Value
2015 Uncertified Value
2014 Certified Value

2014 Uncertified Value

0.71666
0.77399
0.72000
0.78000
50,126,040
256
0

$195,805
50,933,330
239
0

$213,110

0.17000

0.16869

59,726,720
3,864,340
58,051,690

0



